
IFB #3536 – Facility Waste Collection Services 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number Fax Number E-mail Address 

      

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Drew Thurman  
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

 205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5821   drew.thurman@knoxcounty.org  

Jason Haliburton 
Knox County Parks & 
Recreation 

2447 Sutherland Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37919 865-254-0508  jason.haliburton@knoxcounty.org  

Rob Owen Waste Management 
9504 Diggs Gap Road 
Heiskell, TN 37754 865-567-6206   rowen@wm.com  

Jonathan Burlison Waste Management 
9504 Diggs Gap Road 
Heiskell, TN 37754 865-313-4536   jburlison@wm.com  

Brett Taylor Waste Connections of TN 
2400 Chipman Street 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-522-8161  brettt@wcnx.org    

Josh Metcalf Waste Connections of TN 
2400 Chipman Street 
Knoxville, TN 37917 253-377-1927   joshm@wcnx.org 

Christoper Smith Waste Connections of TN 
2400 Chipman Street 
Knoxville, TN 37917 270-791-3587   chrissm@wcnx.org  
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